
 

 

Altmar-Parish-Williamstown – Oswego County P-TECH 
Anita Murphy 
Superintendent – APW CSD 
315-625-5251 
amurphy@apw.cnyric.org 
 
Bill Lynch 
Superintendent – Fulton City CSD 
blynch@fulton.cnyric.org 
 
 
Buffalo – BE SOLAR 
Kathy Heinle 
Director of Career & Technical Education 
716-816-3700 
kheinle@buffaloschools.org 
 
Canajoharie – HFM Agriculture P-TECH 
Kristy Shafer 
Principal 
kshafer@hfmboces.org 
 
 
Elmira – Greater Southern Tier P-TECH 
Jeremy Wheeler 
Principal 
607-222-7688 
jwheeler@gstboces.org 
 
Sarah Vakkas 
Assistant Superintendent for Instruction 
607-739-3581 ext. 1303 
svakkas@gstboces.org 
 
 
Hempstead – Game-Changer Hempstead 
Reina Jovin 
School Implementation Manager 
516-434-4248 
rjovin@hempsteadschools.org 
 
Carline Folkes 
Nassau Community College 
Carline.folke@ncc.edu 
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Salmon River – Norther Borders P-TECH  
Julie Austin-Kormanyos 
P-TECH Coordinator/Principal 
518-483-6420 ext. 1066 
jkormanyos@mail.fehb.org 
 
 
Syracuse – P-TECH Health Careers Academy 
Robert Leslie 
P-TECH Coordinator 
rleslie@scsd.us 
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